B.—7 [Pr. 1.

6

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

SUMMARY—continued.

Page.

247

249
252

254
256
257
2569
260
261
262
264
266
270

Summary of Services chargeable on
Accounts outside the Public
Acoount.

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT.

Post Office Account—
Vote, Post and Te]ecrraph Workma
expenses
»» Telegraph Extension

Total-—Post Office Account . .

Public Trustee’s Account

Native Trustee’s Account

Government Insurance Account

Public Service Superannuation Fund
Account

State Fire Ingurance Account ..

Government Accident Insurance Account

Dairy Industry Account

Meut Industry Account

Sundry Products Account

Wool Industry Account

Internal Marketing Account

Fruit Industry Account

Broadcasting Account

Iron and Steel Industry Account

TOTAL—OUTSIDE ACCOUNTS

(#) Previously included in Public Works Fund—=General Purposes Account.

1941-42,
1942-43.
Voted. Expended.
Cre?igs-m- Net Totals. Cregilgsqn- Net Totals. Cregggs-in- Net Totals.

£ £ £ £ £ £
366,650 4,460,989 473,200 4,225,212 331,038 3,896,587

205,000 200,000 (@) (@) (@) (@)
571,650 4,660,989 473,200 4,225,212 331,038 3,896,587
14,280 360,833 9,135 356,355 9,378 334,945
.. 16,801 .. 24,362 .. 23,172
1,200 151,658 800 151,183 958 131,062
50 9,556 50 8,625 57 7,562
25,250 83,366 24,250 139,625 23,812 75,835
50 46,870 50 46,720 .. 41,864
31,331 89,148 29,666 30,517 22,132 « 27,160
.. 40,100 e 38,536 . 37,380
130 21,280 400 20,502 426 17,474
8,000 12,471 8,000 12,713 8,000 9,547
10,000 60,369 2,500 77,271 11,843 50,629
500 21,412 900 20,430 342 16,707
30,600 307,970 25,400 298,070 30,531 255,697
2,570 2,110 372,610 8,000 2,017 7,401
695,611 5,874,933 946,961 5,458,121 440,526 4,933,022



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

