DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

${\bf SUMMARY-} continued.$

Page.	Summary of Services chargeable on	1942–43.		1941–42.			
	Accounts outside the Public Account.			Voted.		Expended.	
		Credits-in- aid.	Net Totals.	Credits-in- aid.	Net Totals.	Credits-in- aid.	Net Totals.
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT.	£	£	£	£	£	£
238	Post Office Account— Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses	366,650	4,460,989	473,200	4,225,212	331,038	3,896,587
246	" Telegraph Extension	205,000	200,000	(a)	(a)	(a)	(a)
	Total—Post Office Account	571,650	4,660,989	473,200	4,225,212	331,038	3,896,587
247 76 249 252	Public Trustee's Account Native Trustee's Account Government Insurance Account Public Service Superannuation Fund Account	14,280 1,200 50	350,833 16,801 151,658 9,556	9,135 800 50	356,355 24,362 151,183 8,625	9,378 958 57	$334,945\\23,172\\131,062\\7,562$
254 256 257 259 260 261 262 264 265 270	State Fire Insurance Account Government Accident Insurance Account Dairy Industry Account Meat Industry Account Sundry Products Account Wool Industry Account Internal Marketing Account Fruit Industry Account Broadcasting Account Iron and Steel Industry Account	25,250 50 31,331 130 8,000 10,000 500 30,600 2,570	83,366 46,870 89,148 40,100 21,280 12,471 60,369 21,412 307,970 2,110	24,250 50 29,666 400 8,000 2,500 900 25,400 372,610	139,625 46,720 30,517 38,536 20,502 12,713 77,271 20,430 298,070 8,000	23,812 22,132 426 8,000 11,843 342 30,531 2,017	75,835 41,864 27,166 37,380 17,474 9,547 50,629 16,707 255,697 7,401
2.0	TOTAL—OUTSIDE ACCOUNTS	695,611	5,874,933	946,961	5,458,121	440,526	4,933,022

 $⁽a) \ \ {\rm Previously\ included\ in\ Public\ Works\ Fund-General\ Purposes\ Account.}$